M990000001535

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM		
660 East Jefferson Street	$\sqrt{2}$	
lequestor's Name		
Tallahassee, Florida 32301		
Address (850) 222-1092		4000029980048 -09/27/9901131007
City State Zip	Phone	****285.00 ****285.00
CORPORATIO	N(S) NAME	
*		
	e demonstration of the second second of the	
A	and the second of the second o	
, Carolina .	Ancillary Services 116	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
,		1141-17275 音音
Physical Control of the Control of t		RY OF CORP
() Profit () NonProfit	() Amendment	() Merger డ్లు 📆 వై
Limited Liability Compan	y	() Mark $\frac{\omega}{t}$ $\frac{1}{2}$
() Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdrawal	
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report	() Other () Change of R.A.
() Reinstatement	() Fict. Filing —	() UCC-1 UCC-3
() Limited Liability Partner	() Photo Copies	() CUS
() Certified Copy		
() Call When Ready	() Call if Problem	() After 4:30 (A) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1
■ Walk In	() Wiil Wait	
() Mail Out	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ACCOUNT MADE NO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
Name		Please Return Extra Copy(s)
Availability MJH		
Document	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Thanks, Melanie
Examiner	SEP 27	
Updater	t St. Service and the state of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Verifier		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Acknowledgment		. **
W.P. Verifier	·	and the second s
CR2E031 (1-89)	in the entropy of worth teature in the control of t	



September 27, 1999

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM ATTN; MELANIE

SUBJECT: ANCILLARY SERVICES, LLC

Ref. Number: W99000022275

We have received your document for ANCILLARY SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$285.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain the name, title, and business address of each managing member or manager who will manage the foreign limited liability to company in the state of Florida. Please insert "MGRM" in the title portion for each managing member and "MGR" in the title portion for each manager.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 199A00047133

This needs to be as of poet. Gange



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

September 29, 1999

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM ATTN: MELANIE

SUBJECT: ANCILLARY SERVICES, LLC

Ref. Number: W99000022275

We have received your document for ANCILLARY SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$285.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

You must list the address for the Managing Member, HEARTLAND REHABILITATION SERVICES, INC., in number 8 of the application.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6967.

Michelle Hodges **Document Specialist**

Letter Number: 199A00047133

pack-Type to filing to Anison Persisted.

Mis 9-27-59

When Persisted.

M.S.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	Ancillary Services, LLC	
	(Name of foreign limited liability company must end with the words "limited liability company" or "limited company" or their abbreviations "L.L.C." or "L.C." if not so contained in the name at present.)	
2.	Delaware 3. 52-2166500	
	(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable) company is organized)	-
4.	April 12, 1999 5. Perpetual	
	(Date of Organization) (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
6.	Will begin approximately on September 1, 1999	===
	(Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 608.501, 608.502 and 817.155, F.S.)	·
7.	333 N. Summit Street, Toledo, Ohio 43604	
	(Street address of principal office)	-
	List name, title, and business address of each managing member [MGRM] or manager [MGR] will manage the foreign limited liability company in Florida: (attach additional page if necessar NAME & ADDRESS: TITLE: NAME & ADDRESS: TITLE:	y)
	Heartland Rehabilitation Services, Inc. is the sole member & Manager	
	See attachment A for list of officers and directors.	
	333 N. Summit Street, Toledo, Otto 43604 L Address	DIVIS
	333 N. Jummit Street, Toledo, <u>Utro 43604</u> 99	CRETAL SION OF
		CORPO CORPO
		RATION
		<u>₩</u>

9. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the Secretary of State or the proper official having custody of records in the state under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign

language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

HEARTLAND REHABILITATION SERVICES, INC.

OFFICERS

Paul A. Ormond M. Keith Weikel

Geoffrey G. Meyers

R. Jeffrey Bixler William H. Kinschner

Barry A. Lazarus Spencer C. Moler Wade O'Brian

John K. Graham

John I. Remenar

Douglas G. Haaq David L. Gehrich Thomas R. Kile

Chairman, President & Chief Executive Officer

Senior Executive Vice President &

Chief Operating Officer

Executive Vice President, Chief Financial

Officer & Assistant Secretary

Vice President, General Counsel & Secretary

Vice President, Director of Management

Support Services Vice President, Director of Reimbursement

Vice President, Controller, & Assistant Secretary

Vice President, Director of Human Resources and Labor Relations & Assistant Secretary

Vice President, Director of

Rehabilitation Services Vice President, Director of

Financial Services & Assistant Treasurer ____

Treasurer Assistant Secretary & Assistant Treasurer

Assistant Treasurer

DIRECTORS

Paul A. Ormond M. Keith Weikel Geoffrey G. Meyers

ADDRESS FOR ALL IS:

333 N. Summit St. Toledo, Ohio 43604 Phone: (419) 252-5500

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ANCILLARY SERVICES, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAT EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 1999.

AND I DOTHEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

9884572

991305516

DATE:

07-26-99

3032136 8300

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 OR 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
_	Ancillary Services, LLC
	The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:
	C T Corporation System
	(Name)
	1200 South Pine Island Road
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)
	Plantation FL 33324
	(City/State/Zip)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System

(Signature)

Gil S. Apelis, Asst. Secy.

Filing Fee: \$35 for Designation of Registered Agent

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

_	Ancillary Services, LLCcertifies:	
1)	the above named limited liability company has at least one member;	
2)	the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is	\$ <u>200.00</u> ;
3)	if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by member(s) is (A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto.)	
a 4)	the total amount of cash and property contributed and anticipated to be contributed by member(s) is (This total includes amounts from 2 and 3 above.)	\$ 200.00
	Raffun Bile	

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

R. Jeffrey Bixler, Vice President

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$250.00 for Application and Affidavit